Knutstorp

Saturday
Black 1100-1115

Qualifying started at 10:58:34

Knutstorp 2.070 km

6/14/2014 11:00 .

.. i
n

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:06.224 +2.634 11:02:20.012 4 1:05.321 +0.606 11:06:43.814
(43) Jan Jespersen 3 1:05.470 +1.880 11:03:25.482 5 1:04.945 +0.230 11:07:48.759
1 11:01:38.925 4 1:04.121 +0.531 11:04:29.603 6 1:05.152 +0.437 11:08:53.911
2 1:04.764 +3.299 11:02:43.689 5 1:04.153 +0.563 11:05:33.756 7 1:04.715 11:09:58.626
3 1:03.910 +2.445 11:03:47.599 6 1:03.590 11:06:37.346 8 1:05.128 +0.413 11:11:03.754
4 1:03.638 +2.173 11:04:51.237 7 1:03.775 +0.185 11:07:41.121 9 1:04.937 +0.222 11:12:08.691
5 1:02.752 +1.287 11:05:53.989 8 1:03.784 +0.194 11:08:44.905 10 1:05.614 +0.899 11:13:14.305
6 1:02.032 +0.567 11:06:56.021 9 1:03.942 +0.352 11:09:48.847
7 1:02.418 +0.953 11:07:58.439 10 1:25.746 +22.156 11:11:14.593 (196) Kenneth Lyngholm
8 1:01.923 +0.458 11:09:00.362 1 11:01:53.531
9 1:03.536 +2.071 11:10:03.898 (40) Tonni Tonse Navrsgaard 2 1:06.677 +1.906 11:03:00.208
10 1:01.465 11:11:05.363 1 11:02:03.731 3 1:06.456 +1.685 11:04:06.664
1 1:03.411 +1.946 11:12:08.774 2 1:19.046 +15.275 11:03:22.777 4 1:06.040 +1.269 11:05:12.704
12 1:05.568 +4.103 11:13:14.342 3 1:04.440 +0.669 11:04:27.217 5 1:06.732 +1.961 11:06:19.436
4 1:03.771 11:05:30.988 6 1:06.600 +1.829 11:07:26.036
(61) André Andersson 5 1:10.101 +6.330 11:06:41.089 7 1:05.986 +1.215 11:08:32.022
1 11:01:27.223 6 1:29.403 +25.632 11:08:10.492 8 1:05.866 +1.095 11:09:37.888
2 1:03.902 +1.134 11:02:31.125 9 1:05.638 +0.867 11:10:43.526
3 1:03.615 +0.847 11:03:34.740 (131) Jonas Dalager 10 1:04.837 +0.066 11:11:48.363
4 1:02.768 11:04:37.508 1 11:01:19.829 1 1:05.476 +0.705 11:12:53.839
5 1:02.829 +0.061 11:05:40.337 2 1:22.115 +18.251 11:02:41.944 12 1:04.771 11:13:58.610
6 1:03.881 +1.113 11:06:44.218 3 1:04.880 +1.016 11:03:46.824
7 1:03.610 +0.842 11:07:47.828 4 1:04.214 +0.350 11:04:51.038 (197) Frederik Lyngholm
8 1:03.395 +0.627 11:08:51.223 5 1:03.864 11:05:54.902 1 11:00:27.915
9 1:04.146 +1.378 11:09:55.369 6 1:04.089 +0.225 11:06:58.991 2 1:25.127 +19.958 11:01:53.042
10 1:15.238 +12.470 11:11:10.607 7 1:15.539 +11.675 11:08:14.530 3 1:06.727 +1.558 11:02:59.769
4 1:06.491 +1.322 11:04:06.260
(24) Nick Hvolbgl (34) Mike Kofoed 5 1:06.107 +0.938 11:05:12.367
1 11:02:21.652 1 11:00:20.952 6 1:06.862 +1.693 11:06:19.229
2 1:14.682 +11.768 11:03:36.334 2 1:26.380 +22.185 11:01:47.332 7 1:06.337 +1.168 11:07:25.566
3 1:36.608 +33.694 11:05:12.942 3 1:04.656 +0.461 11:02:51.988 8 1:05.581 +0.412 11:08:31.147
4 1:04.339 +1.425 11:06:17.281 4 1:04.541 +0.346 11:03:56.529 9 1:05.169 11:09:36.316
5 1:03.317 +0.403 11:07:20.598 5 1:04.608 +0.413 11:05:01.137 10 1:05.986 +0.817 11:10:42.302
6 1:02.914 11:08:23.512 6 1:04.195 11:06:05.332 1 1:05.247 +0.078 11:11:47.549
7 1:11.080 +8.166 11:09:34.592 7 1:04.587 +0.392 11:07:09.919 12 1:14.418 +9.249 11:13:01.967
8 49.039 -13.875 11:10:23.631 8 1:04.414 +0.219 11:08:14.333
9 1:12.756 +8.561 11:09:27.089 (451) Pelle Meijer
(44) Thorleif Mgller 1 11:01:49.765
1 11:00:40.599 (54) Martin Hgyland 2 1:06.853 +1.606 11:02:56.618
2 1:05.281 +1.992 11:01:45.880 1 11:02:30.646 3 1:05.902 +0.655 11:04:02.520
3 1:04.813 +1.524 11:02:50.693 2 1:05.985 +1.638 11:03:36.631 4 1:06.141 +0.894 11:05:08.661
4 1:03.589 +0.300 11:03:54.282 3 1:05.418 +1.071 11:04:42.049 5 1:06.024 +0.777 11:06:14.685
5 1:03.657 +0.368 11:04:57.939 4 1:04.347 11:05:46.396 6 1:05.749 +0.502 11:07:20.434
6 1:03.566 +0.277 11:06:01.505 5 1:04.506 +0.159 11:06:50.902 7 1:05.844 +0.597 11:08:26.278
7 1:03.962 +0.673 11:07:05.467 6 1:12.583 +8.236 11:08:03.485 8 1:06.139 +0.892 11:09:32.417
8 1:03.289 11:08:08.756 7 1:18.491 +14.144 11:09:21.976 9 1:05.529 +0.282 11:10:37.946
9 1:03.611 +0.322 11:09:12.367 8 1:07.575 +3.228 11:10:29.551 10 1:05.772 +0.525 11:11:43.718
10 1:03.777 +0.488 11:10:16.144 9 1:07.183 +2.836 11:11:36.734 1 1:05.404 +0.157 11:12:49.122
11 1:03.973 +0.684 11:11:20.117 10 1:05.872 +1.525 11:12:42.606 12 1:05.247 11:13:54.369
12 1:03.542 +0.253 11:12:23.659 " 1:15.019 +10.672 11:13:57.625
13 1:19.808 +16.519 11:13:43.467 (226) Jeff Carlsen
(776) Keld Sommer 1 11:04:19.594
(93) Mathias Poulsen 1 11:01:35.741 2 1:09.190 +3.920 11:05:28.784
1 11:01:50.868 2 1:06.886 +2.326 11:02:42.627 3 1:05.843 +0.573 11:06:34.627
2 1:05.915 +2.574 11:02:56.783 3 1:05.094 +0.534 11:03:47.721 4 1:13.313 +8.043 11:07:47.940
3 1:03.670 +0.329 11:04:00.453 4 1:05.608 +1.048 11:04:53.329 5 2:20.121 +1:14.851 11:10:08.061
4 1:03.393 +0.052 11:05:03.846 5 1:07.359 +2.799 11:06:00.688 6 1:05.270 11:11:13.331
5 1:03.341 11:06:07.187 6 1:04.560 11:07:05.248 7 1:05.588 +0.318 11:12:18.919
6 1:03.543 +0.202 11:07:10.730 7 1:04.924 +0.364 11:08:10.172 8 1:06.055 +0.785 11:13:24.974
7 1:04.102 +0.761 11:08:14.832 8 1:04.649 +0.089 11:09:14.821
8 1:03.403 +0.062 11:09:18.235 9 1:12.116 +7.556 11:10:26.937 (21) Hans Karlsson
9 1:03.491 +0.150 11:10:21.726 1 11:00:56.109
10 1:12.477 +9.136 11:11:34.203 (532) Andre Andersson 2 1:08.313 +2.668 11:02:04.422
1 11:03:25.861 3 1:06.973 +1.328 11:03:11.395
(127) Mike Spile 2 1:07.255 +2.540 11:04:33.116 4 1:06.274 +0.629 11:04:17.669
1 11:01:13.788 3 1:05.377 +0.662 11:05:38.493 5 1:06.510 +0.865 11:05:24.179
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Knutstorp
Saturday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Black 1100-1115 6/14/2014 11:00 - .. -

Qualifying started at 10:58:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

6 1:06.209 +0.564 11:06:30.388

7 1:06.350 +0.705 11:07:36.738

8 1:05.670 +0.025 11:08:42.408

9 1:06.149 +0.504 11:09:48.557

10 1:05.645 11:10:54.202

1 1:20.243 +14.508 11:12:14.445
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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